
 11 

Ford Pro™ Depot Charging 

Sales Order 

We have prepared the following pricing to meet the needs of your project requirements. Upon 

execution of this Sales Order, inventory will be secured in our warehouse, and we will arrange 

shipment based on your specific needs.

Product Name SKU Price QTY Subtotal 

 Ford Depot Charging 5 year Base - Tier II

Charge Management Software optimized to 

reduce onsite electricity costs and manage on-site 

load. Includes site level charger optimization 

incorporating vehicle state of charge (Prepaid for 

5 Years Per Port) 

SKU-
00000294 

$2,156.95 4.00 $8,627.80 

 FORD PRO DC CHARGING STATION 

240KW (300A) 

Level III - DCFC 240kW Charger (300A), Dual 

Port w/ 20 ft CCS-1 Cables 

FPC-
DC0240BA-
UEA 

$84,599.00 2.00 $169,198.00 

 FPC-FREIGHT-DC 

DC CHARGER FREIGHT 

FPC-
FREIGHT-
DC 

$995.00 2.00 $1,990.00 

 5 Year Extended Service Plan (Bi-Annual 

Maintenance, Parts and Labor Warranty) 

on 180 and 240 kW DC Monolithic 

Chargers 

FPC-
PP0005MZ-
UBA 

$19,500.00 2.00 $39,000.00 

Docusign Envelope ID: B1D69553-C6DD-4873-BFF3-5D7D2A8337C8

In Process

ATTACHMENT 3 

3 



 12 

 One-Time Charger Onboarding 5 Year 

One-time onboarding fee per charger to connect 

the charger to the depot software and customize 

as needed 

SKU-
00000296 

$500.00 4.00 $2,000.00 

Total $220,815.80 

Please note that this proposal is valid for 30 days upon issuance. All prices shown are in USD. 
Ford Pro™ recommends including an estimated 10% in purchase orders to cover expected sales tax. Actual sales tax to be 
calculated based upon shipping destination. If actual tax is above purchase order provision, revised PO will be needed to cover 
remaining tax.

Docusign Envelope ID: B1D69553-C6DD-4873-BFF3-5D7D2A8337C8

In Process


	ATTACHMENT A.pdf
	Attachment 4- Ford Level 3 DCFC Quote.pdf

